2021 VARIOUS WEST SLOPE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECTS (#7723290)
Owner: County of El Dorado, DOT
Bid Opening: 05/27/2021 02:00 PM PDT

Line Item g:g; Item Description

BASE BID - SCHEDULE A

1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT

3 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

4 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT
BASE BID - SCHEDULE B

5 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

6 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT

7 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

8 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

9 780260 RAISE WATER VALUE

10 780260 LOWER WATER VALUE

11 780260 RAISE AT&T MANHOLE

12 780260 LOWER AT&T MANHOLE
BASE BID - SCHEDULE C

13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

14 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT

15 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

16 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT
BASE BID - SCHEDULE D

17 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

18 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT

19 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)

20 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT
BASE BID - SCHEDULE E

21 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM

22 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT

23 731627 ADA CURB RAMPS

UofM

LS
LS
TON
SQFT

LS
LS
TON
SQFT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

LS
LS
TON
SQFT

LS
LS
TON
SQFT

LS
LS
EACH

Quantity

1,146
91,483

1
1
1,264
100,846
2

2
1
1

1
1
813
64,016

1
1
1,625
129,726

1
1
44
Base Bid Total:

Unit Price

$9,000.00
$1,340.00
$122.00
$0.32

$12,900.00
$1,340.00
$133.00
$0.47
$556.00
$478.00
$989.00
$607.00

$9,040.00
$1,340.00
$143.00
$0.47

$7,880.00
$1,700.00
$136.00
$0.27

$2,730.00
$1,340.00
$7,510.00

Doug Veerkamp General Engineering,
Inc.

Granite Construction (Sacramento)

Extension Unit Price Extension
$179,426.56 $191,343.20
$9,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
$1,340.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
$139,812.00 $125.00 $143,250.00
$29,274.56 $0.40 $36,593.20
$233,413.62 $204,387.64
$12,900.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00
$1,340.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00
$168,112.00 $120.00 $151,680.00
$47,397.62 $0.34 $34,287.64
$1,112.00 $930.00 $1,860.00
$956.00 $430.00 $860.00
$989.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00
$607.00 $800.00 $800.00
$156,726.52 $123,499.00
$9,040.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00
$1,340.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$116,259.00 $115.00 $93,495.00
$30,087.52 $0.25 $16,004.00
$265,606.02 $288,529.10
$7,880.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00
$1,700.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$221,000.00 $141.00 $229,125.00
$35,026.02 $0.35 $45,404.10
$334,510.00 $472,200.00
$2,730.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00
$1,340.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00
$330,440.00 $10,300.00 $453,200.00

Contingency (10%)

TOTAL CON

$1,169,682.72 $1,279,958.94

$116,968.27
$1,286,650.99

21-0860 B 1 of 1





