2021 VARIOUS WEST SLOPE PAVEMENT REHABILITATION PROJECTS (#7723290) Owner: County of El Dorado, DOT Bid Opening: 05/27/2021 02:00 PM PDT

					Inc.		Granite Construction
Line Item	ltem Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price
BASE BID - SCHEDULE A						\$179,426.56	
1	120100 TRAFFI	C CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT		LS	1	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00	\$1,500.00
3	390132 HOT MI	X ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	1,146	\$122.00	\$139,812.00	\$125.00
4	398200 COLD F	LANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	91,483	\$0.32	\$29,274.56	\$0.40
<b>BASE BID - SCHEDUL</b>	E B					\$233,413.62	
5	120100 TRAFFI	C CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$12,900.00	\$12,900.00	\$12,000.00
6	130100 JOB SIT	E MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00	\$1,500.00
7	390132 HOT MI	X ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	1,264	\$133.00	\$168,112.00	\$120.00
8	398200 COLD F	LANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	100,846	\$0.47	\$47,397.62	\$0.34
9	780260 RAISE \	VATER VALUE	EACH	2	\$556.00	\$1,112.00	\$930.00
10	780260 LOWER	WATER VALUE	EACH	2	\$478.00	\$956.00	\$430.00
11	780260 RAISE /	AT&T MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$989.00	\$989.00	\$1,400.00
12	780260 LOWER	AT&T MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$607.00	\$607.00	\$800.00
<b>BASE BID - SCHEDUL</b>	EC					\$156,726.52	
13	120100 TRAFFI	C CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$9,040.00	\$9,040.00	\$12,000.00
14	130100 JOB SIT	E MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00	\$2,000.00
15	390132 HOT MI	X ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	813	\$143.00	\$116,259.00	\$115.00
16	398200 COLD F	LANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	64,016	\$0.47	\$30,087.52	\$0.25
BASE BID - SCHEDULE D						\$265,606.02	
17	120100 TRAFFI	C CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$7,880.00	\$7,880.00	\$12,000.00
18	130100 JOB SIT	E MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00
19	390132 HOT MI	X ASPHALT (TYPE A)	TON	1,625	\$136.00	\$221,000.00	\$141.00
20	398200 COLD F	LANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SQFT	129,726	\$0.27	\$35,026.02	\$0.35
<b>BASE BID - SCHEDUL</b>	.E E					\$334,510.00	
21	120100 TRAFFI	C CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$2,730.00	\$2,730.00	\$12,000.00
22	130100 JOB SIT	E MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00	\$7,000.00
23	731627 ADA CL	IRB RAMPS	EACH	44	\$7,510.00	\$330,440.00	\$10,300.00
				Base Bid Total:		\$1,169,682.72	

Contingency (10%) TOTAL CON \$

Doug Veerkamp General Engineering,

\$116,968.27 \$1,286,650.99

## Granite Construction (Sacramento)

## Extension

\$191,343.20 \$10,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$143,250.00 \$36,593.20 \$204,387.64 \$12,000.00 \$1,500.00 \$151,680.00 \$34,287.64 \$1,860.00 \$860.00 \$1,400.00 \$800.00 \$123,499.00 \$12,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$93,495.00 \$16,004.00 \$288,529.10 \$12,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$229,125.00 \$45,404.10 \$472,200.00 \$12,000.00 \$7,000.00 \$453,200.00 \$1,279,958.94